
Middle School Teachers

First Name Last Name Email Address 
April Beard abeard@jimned.esc14.net
Kasey Brown kbrown@jimned.esc14.net
Cassi Bryant cbryant@jimned.esc14.net
Scott Carlisle scarlisle@jimned.esc14.net
Judson Foster jfoster@jimned.esc14.net
Miranda Garcia mgarcia@jimned.esc14.net
Tiffany Gibson tgibson@jimned.esc14.net
Danielle Handy dhandy@jimned.esc14.net
Jeff Harrell jharrell@jimned.esc14.net
Luke Harrison lharrison@jimned.esc14.net
Lea Ann Hill lhill@jimned.esc14.net
Geoffrey Huff ghuff@jimned.esc14.net
Erica Jones ejones@jimned.esc14.net
Gina Lockley glockley@jimned.esc14.net
Brittany Martin brittanymartin@jimned.esc14.net
Erin McNabb erin.mcnabb@jimned.esc14.net
Elizabeth Morgan emorgan@jimned.esc14.net
Karsten Offield koffield@jimned.esc14.net
Justin Rangel jrangel@jimned.esc14.net
Tyson Scott tyson.scott@jimned.esc14.net
Jamie Von Willer jvonwiller@jimned.esc14.net


